

Project: MARION ROAD PATCHING

Location: MARION ROAD FROM 26TH STREET TO DARDANELLA ROAD/18TH STREET

A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; JOHN OSMAN

Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET

City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104
Phone No.: 605.367.8601

Bid Estimate: \$ 200,000.00

Budget: \$ 200,000.00

Letting Date: 06/05/14
Time: 2:15 PM

BX Civil &
Bidder: Construction

Address: PO Box 187

City/State/Zip: Dell Rapids, SD 57022
Phone No.: 605.428.5483

Dakota Contracting
Bidder: Corporation

Address: 2208 W. 50th Street
Sioux Falls, SD

City/State/Zip: 57105
Phone No.: 605.336.0500

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2		SPECIAL PATCH PRIMING	GA	125	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00
3		SPECIAL PATCHING TECHCRETE	LB	45000	\$ 3.10	\$ 139,500.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 182,250.00
4		SPECIAL MECHANICAL PATCH REMOVAL	SF	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 29.70	\$ 2,970.00
5	634.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	UNITS	2171	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,427.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 4,776.20
6	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISC.	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 16,150.00
7	634.0430	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING PANEL CONTRACTOR FURNISHED PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	EA	2	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
8	634.1215	SIGN	EA	4	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00
9	734.5010	SWEEPING	HR	10	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,550.00

TOTAL GROSS BASE BID

Total Bid	\$ 179,877.50	Total Bid	\$ 228,671.20
-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------